DATE

9/12/2022
9/15/2022
9/16/2022
9/20/2022
9/22/2022
9/24/2022
9/27/2022
9/29/2022
9/30/2022
10/4/2022
10/8/2022
10/11/2022
10/14/2022
10/15/2022
10/25/2022
10/28/2022
11/1/2022
11/3/2022
11/5/2022

BOYS VARSITY SOCCER
2022 SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

Timon

Walsh

Gow

WSCS
Tapestry
Central Baptist
Park

Global Concepts
O'Hara

Park

Medina
O'Hara

Gow

WSCS

Central Baptist
Walsh

IAC Quarterfinal Playoffs

IAC Semifinals

IAC Championship

HEAD COACH: Ben Noel

ASSISTANT COACH: Bill Baldwin

7:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
12:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
1:00pm

PHONE: 716-634-4821

LOCATION

Timon
Walsh

CCA

CCA

CCA

CCA

Park

CCA

O'Hara

CCA
Medina
CCA

Gow

WSCS
Central Baptist
CCA

Higher Seed
Sahlen's
Sahlen's



